Smithville Harrodsburg 31 (S RIDE
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Smithville Harrodsburg 31

0.0 Start of route 0.3
0.3 L onto E Hillside Dr 0.1
04 R onto S Huntington Dr 0.3
0.6 L onto E Miller Dr 0.2
0.8 R onto S Highland Ave 0.8
1.6 R onto E Winslow Farm Dr 0.3
1.9 R onto E Winslow Rd 0.0
2.0 L onto S Westminster Way 0.4
2.3 L onto E Allendale Dr 0.1
2.4 R onto S Bainbridge Dr 0.3
2.7 R onto S Laura Way 0.2
3.0 L onto S Jamie Ln 0.2
3.2 R onto Benson Ct 0.3
3.5 L onto E Rhorer Rd 1.2
4.6 R onto S Harrell Rd 1.5
6.2 L onto E Stipp Rd 0.2
6.4 R onto Handy Rd/Handy 0.3
Ridge Rd
6.7 Slight L to stay on Handy 1.0
Rd/Handy Ridge Rd
6.7 miles. +315/-326 feet
26.6 R onto Falcon Dr 0.3
26.8 R onto W Gordon Pike 0.4
27.3 L onto S Rogers St 1.0
28.3 R onto W Country Club Dr 0.2
28.4 L onto B-Line 1.2
Trail/Bloomington Rail Trail
29.7 R onto W Grimes Ln 0.7
30.4 L onto S Woodlawn Ave 0.1
30.5 End of route 0.0

4.2 miles. +253/-201 feet

7.7 R onto Handy Ridge Rd 0.6

8.2 R onto E Ramp Creek Rd 2.3

10.5 Continue onto E Smithville Rd 0.2

10.7 L onto S Strain Ridge Rd 2.8

13.5 R to stay on S Strain Ridge 1.3
Rd

14.8 R onto E Monroe Dam Rd 0.8

15.6 R to stay on E Monroe Dam 0.5
Rd

16.1 R onto S Old State Rd 37 S 0.4

16.5 Slight R onto W Hobart Rd 0.2

16.7 L onto S Gore Rd/S 0.1
Harrodsburg Rd

16.8 R onto W Popcorn Rd 0.9

17.7 R onto S Ketcham Rd 4.6

22.4 L onto Will Flock Mill Rd 0.6

23.0 Continue straight onto S Victor 3.3
Pike

26.3 R onto W That Rd 0.0

26.3 L onto S Eagleview Dr 0.3

19.6 miles. +1409/-1467 feet




